
Name Surname Organization Country Email

Kacimi Lahlou Algerian Forum for Citizenship and Modernity Algeria kacimilahlou@yahoo.fr

Nourredine Sbia Algerian Forum for Citizenship and Modernity Algeria Facm_algerie@hotmail.com

Petra Hiermann-Fochta

Federal Ministry of Science, Research and 

Economy, Austria Austria Petra.hiermann-fochta@bmwfw.gv.at

Robert Braun Institute for Advanced Studies, Vienna Austria Robert.braun@ihs.ac.at

Roland Hanak

Priority Area 9 People & Skills of the EU 

Strategy for the Danube Region Austria Roland.Hanak@sozialministerium.at

Gerhard Jordan DIE GRÜNEN, Austria Austria gerhard.jordan@gruene.at

Harald Ladich Regionalmanagement Burgenland GmbH Austria Harald.ladich@rmb.co.at

Irene Lucius WWF Danube-Carpathian Programme Austria ilucius@wwfdcp.org

Stefan August Lütgenau DCSF/Foster Europe Austria luetgenau@foster-europe.org

Vanesa Lux DCSF/Foster Europe Austria office@foster-europe.org

Rudolf Schicker

Priority Area 10 Institutional Capacity & 

Cooperation of the EU Strategy for the 

Danube Region Austria Rudolf.Schicker@pa10-danube.eu

Claudia Singer 

Priority Area 10 Institutional Capacity & 

Cooperation of the EU Strategy for the 

Danube Region Austria claudia.singer@pa10-danube.eu

Daniela Urschitz

Priority Area 10 Institutional Capacity & 

Cooperation of the EU Strategy for the 

Danube Region Austria Daniela.Urschitz@pa10-danube.eu

Barbara Willsberger

Priority Area 9 People & Skills of the EU 

Strategy for the Danube Region Austria Willsberger@lrsocialresearch.at

Georg Steiner Tourism Board Linz Austria Georg.steiner@linztourismus.at

Sandra Blöchl Tourism Board Linz Austria sandra.bloechl@linztourismus.at

Levente Polyak Eutropian GmbH Austria levente.polyak@eutropian.org

Daniela Patti Eutropian GmbH Austria daniela.patti@eutropian.org

Sabine Stadler Teacher Austria Stadler.sabine@gmx.net

Sebastian Schäffer

Institute for the Danube Region and Central 

Europe (IDM) Austria s.schaeffer@idm.at

Clara Moder

Social Entrepreneurship Centers, Vienna 

University of Economics and Business Austria clara.maria.moder@wu.ac.at

Gábor Szüdi Centre for Social Innovation (ZSI) Austria szudi@zsi.at

Melanie Plangger University of Innsbruck Austria Melanie.Plangger@uibk.ac.at

Alexander Prosser Wirtschaftsuniversität Wien Austria prosser@wu.ac.at

Sheena Elaine Keller

European Union Agency for Fundamental 

Rights (FRA) Austria Sheena.keller@fra.europa.eu

Ulrike Sedlmayr

Priority Area 9 People & Skills of the EU 

Strategy for the Danube Region, 

KulturKontakt Austria Austria ulrike.sedlmayr@kulturkontakt.or.at

Thomas Heindl

Leaderregion Südliches Waldviertel-

Nibelungengau Austria t.heindl@leaderregion.at 

Samuel Mago Rom and Journalist Austria Samuel.mago@hotmail.com

Stefan Ottrubay Esterházy Privatstiftung Austria s.ottrubay@esterhazy.at
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Sofia Caiolo

ALDA – European Association for Local 

Democracy Belgium sofia.caiolo@aldaintranet.org

Srecko Mikulic Municipality grude

Bosnia 

Herzegovina srecko.mikulic@gmail.com

Senada Omerovic Dzankic 

Mother Centers International Network for 

Empowerment e.V.

Bosnia 

Herzegovina cmplamen@hotmail.com

Diana Andreeva Citizen Participation Forum Bulgaria diana.andreeva@fgu.bg 

Rositsa Djambazova

Business Incubator - Gotse Delchev, 

Entrepreneurship Promotion Center Bulgaria rosi_kd@abv.bg

Emese Dömösi

Mothercenters International Network for 

Empowerment Bulgaria emesezombori@gmail.com

Ivan Ivanov Federation FSSB Bulgaria ivanivanov@agapedia.bg

George Petrov Innovative Community Centres Association Bulgaria g.petrov@association.bg

Vasko Raychinov Sustainable Development Association Bulgaria raychinov@yahoo.com

Iva Taralezhkova Citizen Participation Forum Bulgaria taralezhkova@gmail.com

Lubomir Vassilev Capital foundation Bulgaria lubomir.vassilev@economedia.bg

Liliya Makaveeva INTEGRO ASSOCIATION Bulgaria l.makaveeva@gmail.com

Mirena Bocheva Mother Centre Alternativa – Byala Slatina Bulgaria mirena.emel@abv.bg     

Ani Iskrenova Mother Centre Alternativa – Byala Slatina Bulgaria a_iskrenova@abv.bg 

Gabriel Bulboacă Technologie Zentrum Sofia Bulgaria gabriel.bulboaca.ro@gmail.com

Reneta  

Veneva- 

Paountcheva NAVA-National Alliance for Volunteer Action Bulgaria rveneva@navabg.com

Margarita Ivanova Dragneva Social Foundation St.Andrey  Bulgaria mdragneva@abv.bg

Dilyana Gyurova CONCORDIA Bulgaria Bulgaria dilyana.gyurova@concordia.bg 

Dorothea Iordanova

Citizen Journalist LADDER-AGAPEDIA 

Foundation Bulgaria dorothea.iordanova@googlemail.com

Plamen Ivanov Boyadzhiev Social Foundation St.Andrey Bulgaria ivanivanov@agapedia.bg

Martin Ivanov Federation of Social NGOs in Bulgaria Bulgaria martin.j.ivanov@gmail.com

Plamen Boyadzhiev Federation of social NGOs in Bulgaria Bulgaria martin.j.ivanov@gmail.com

Dara Mayer

Association of Germans and Austrians 

Vukovar Croatia dara.mayer@gmail.com

Frantisek Hauser European Development Agency Czech Republic fhauser@volny.cz

Pavla Kačabová

National Coordinator of EUSDR, Office of the 

Government of the Czech Republic Czech Republic kacabova.pavla@vlada.cz

Roman Haken

European Economic and

Social Committe Czech Republic roman.haken@cpkp.cz

Jan Hauser City of Prague Czech Republic info@janhauser.eu

Oldrich Hnatek City of Prague Czech Republic Oldrich.hnatek@praha.eu

Vladimir Kvaca AEIDL Czech Republic vladimir.kvaca@gmail.com

Jörg Mirtl Interact- Programme Finnland joerg.mirtl@interact-eu.net

Mikko Lohikoski

Horizontal Action Coordinator HA Capacity, 

City of Turku/Union of the Baltic Cities UBC Finnland mikko.lohikoski@turku.fi

Juhani Ailio Centrum Balticum, HA Neighbours, HA Capacity Finnland juhani.ailio@centrumbalticum.org

Niall Sheerin Council of Europe France Niall.sheerin@coe.int

mailto:cmplamen@hotmail.com
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Stefan Barth

AGAPEDIA Foundation, Civil Society Network 

EUSDR Germany stefan.barth@agapedia.de

Ingrid Bregenzer

Mothercenters International Network for 

Empowerment Germany ingrid.bregenzer@web.de

Peter - Paul Daferner AGAPEDIA Foundation Germany p.p.d@gmx.de

Gisela Erler

State Counsellor for Civil Society and Civic 

Participation, Baden-Württemberg Germany Katrin.Ott@stm.bwl.de

Achim Heinrichs Diakonisches Werk Baden Germany heinrichs@diakonie-baden.de

Thomas Kienle Rechtsanwäte Anhäusser Unger & Bergien Germany kienle@anhaeusser.de

Andrea Laux

Mother Centers International Network for 

Empowerment Germany andrea@andrealaux.de

Axel Sans Bulgarisch-Deutsches Sozialwerk e.V Germany Axel.sans@stiftung-liebenau.de

Timo Peters State Ministry Baden-Württemberg Germany Timo.Peters@stm.bwl.de

Theo Glöckner Baden-Württemberg Stiftung Germany gloeckner@bwstiftung.de 

Andre Baumann

Ministry of the Environment, Climate 

Protection and the Energy Sector Baden-

Württemberg Germany andre.baumann@um.bwl.de

Margot Bonnafous Euro-Institut Germany bonnafous@euroinstitut.org

Jürgen Eisele Technologycenter Sofia Ltd. Germany EiseleJuergen@gmx.de

Martin Bendel Stadt Ulm Germany martin.bendel@ulm.de

Peter Langer Council of Danube Cities and Regions Germany p.langer@ulm.de

Florian Setzen Europa Zentrum Baden-Württemberg Germany Florian.setzen@europa-zentrum.de

Jutta Lück

Ministry of the Environment, Climate 

Protection and the Energy Sector Baden-

Württemberg Germany jutta.lueck@um.bwl.de

Tobias Eisele

Ministry of the Environment, Climate 

Protection and the Energy Sector Baden-

Württemberg Germany tobias.eisele@um.bwl.de

Carmen Hawkins

Ministry of the Environment, Climate 

Protection and the Energy Sector Baden-

Württemberg Germany carmen.hawkins@um.bwl.de

Klaus Eckert

Ministry of the Environment, Climate 

Protection and the Energy Sector Baden-

Württemberg Germany Klaus.eckert@um.bwl.de

Christina Diegelmann State Ministry Baden-Württemberg Germany Christina.Diegelmann@stm.bwl.de

Tobias Faltermeier CFT Consulting Germany tfaltermeier13@gmail.com

Ingrid Taschek

Representation of the State of Baden-

Württemberg to the EU Germany Ingrid.Taschek@bruessel.bwl.de

Klaus Konradt State Ministry Baden-Württemberg Germany klaus.konradt@stm.bwl.de

Susanne Ast Wirtschaftsministerium Baden-Württemberg Germany susanne.ast@wm.bwl.de 

Gunter Czisch Oberbürgermeister der Städte Ulm Germany

Martin Bendel Bürgermeister der Stadt Ulm Germany

Steffen Haner

Persönlicher Referent von Bürgermeister 

Bendel Germany

Ralph Seiffert

Geschäftsführer des Donaubüro Ulm/ Neu-

Ulm gGmbH Germany
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Veronika Wierer Donaubüro Ulm/ Neu-Ulm gGmbH Germany

Albert Obert 2. Bürgermeister der Stadt Neu-Ulm Germany

Susanne Veit

Mothercenters International Network for 

Empowerment Germany veit@muetterzentren-in-bayern.de

Arne Pautsch

University of Public Administration and 

Finance Ludwigsburg Germany pautsch@hs-ludwigsburg.de

Heide Soldner Freundeskreis Flüchtlinge BBstr. Sututtgart Germany soldnerhw@gmail.com

Brigitte  Dahlbender BUND Baden-Württemberg Germany

Robert Müller-Török

University of Public Administration and 

Finance Ludwigsburg Germany Mueller-toeroek@hs-ludwigsburg.de

Brigitte  Dahlbender BUND Baden-Württemberg Germany 

Volker Then 

Centre for Social Investment, Heidelberg 

University Germay Volker.Then@csi.uni-heidelberg.de
Ellen Bos Andrássy University Budapest Hungary ellen.bos@andrassyuni.hu

Cordula Mertens Andrássy University Budapest Hungary cordula.mertens@andrassyuni.hu

Gyötgy Konrád Hungary laknerj@gmail.com

Nikolett Somlyai Young Citizens Danube Network Hungary somlyai@ycdn.eu

Kornélia Lazányi Óbuda University  -  Keleti Faculty Hungary lazanyi.kornelia@kgk.uni-obuda.hu

Dietmar Meyer Andrássy University Hungary dietmar.meyer@andrassyuni.hu

Marius Valentin Niculae MA/JS Danube Transnational Programme Hungary marius.niculae@interreg-danube.eu 

Zoltán Pallinger Andrássy University Budapest Hungary pallinger.zoltan@andrassyuni.hu

Csaba Madarasz Participatory Democracy Expert Hungary madarasz.csaba@gmail.com

Hendrik Hansen Andrássy University Budapest Hungary Hendrik.hansen@andrassyuni.hu

Antal Szabadkai

German Nationality Selfgovernance 

Josephstadt/ Budapest Hungary drszabadkaiantalszabolcs@gmail.com

Örs Szokolay City of Budapest, District 14, Zuglo Hungary szokolay.ors@zuglo.hu

Andreas Oplatka Andrássy University Budapest Hungary andreas@oplatka.ch

Éva Kuti Association for Nonprofit and Social Studies Hungary kuti.eva@upcmail.hu

István Hegedűs Hungarian Europe Society Hungary ihegedus@t-online.hu

Daniela Maria Maris AEGEE – European Students’ Forum Hungary daniela.mariamaris@gmail.com

Dóra Drexler

Hungarian Research Institute of Organic 

Agriculture Hungary dora.drexler@biokutatas.hu

Virág Zsár HETFA Research Institute Hungary zsarvirag@hetfa.hu

Michael Kassal Austrian Embassy Budapest Hungary michael.kassal@bmeia.gv.at 

Nick Thorpe BBC Hungary bbc.budapest@gmail.com

Miklos Barabas European House Hungary miklos@europeanhouse.hu

Adam Zagoni-Bogsch 

Citizen Journalist LADDER- AGAPEDIA 

Foundation Hungary adamzagoni@hotmail.com

Jürgen Dieringer Andrássy University Budapest Hungary jurgen.dieringer@gmail.com

Lukas Knopp

Citizen Journalist LADDER-Young Citizens 

Danube Network Hungary knopp@ycdn.eu

Zsuzsanna Iványi

University Debrecen, Faculty of Humanities, 

Institute of German Studies Hungary ivanyizsuzsa@arts.unideb.hu

Ferenc Hudecz Danube Rectors’ Conference Hungary fhudecz@elte.hu

Miklós Marián Private entrepreneur Hungary mmiklos@t-online.hu 

mailto:dora.drexler@biokutatas.hu
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Éva Fekete Corvinus University Budapest Hungary evafekete@freemail.hu

Fabio Masini Italian Council of the European Movement Italy fabio.masini@uniroma3.it

Ugo Poli

Central European Initiative – Executive 

Secretariat (CEI) Italy poli@cei.int

Katerina Jakimovska Citizen Journalist LADDER Macedonia

Gavrilita  Margareta AGAPEDIA Foundation Moldova margareta.gavrilita@mail.ru

Frimu Teodor AGAPEDIA Foundation Moldova tudorfrimu@gmail.com

Ursu  Stela AGAPEDIA Foundation Moldova info@agapedia.de

Aliona Schimbarati AGAPEDIA Foundation Moldova info@agapedia.de

Racu Jaclin AGAPEDIA Foundation Moldova jaklin.racu@mail.com

Ecaterina Mardarovici AGAPEDIA Foundation Moldova emardarovici@gmail.com   

Liliana Gusu AGAPEDIA Foundation Romania liliana.gusu@agapedia.ro

Alive Chitu Giurgiu Municipality Romania alicechitu@yahoo.com

Adela Popescu Giurgiu Municipality Romania adela_vllad@yahoo.com

Ianca Meca Giurgiu Municipality Romania iancameca@gmail.com

Nicolae  Barbu Giurgiu Municipality Romania iancameca@gmail.com

Bogdan  Chirpizisu Giurgiu Municipality Romania khyrpy2@yahoo.com

Alina Vrabie Giurgiu Municipality Romania anail_1978@yahoo.com

Ghiuler Manole DANUBE SKILLS Project Romania ghiulermanole@ceronav.ro

Alina Mantu DANUBE SKILLS Project Romania alinaoprea@ceronav.ro

Ciprian Gabriel Placinta CERONAV Romania ciprianplacinta@ceronav.ro

Doina Munteanu CERONAV Romania doinamunteanu@ceronav.ro

Catalin Anton

Sustainable Development Group Association 

(Asociatia Grupul de Dezvoltare Durabila) Romania Gdd.romania@gmail.com

Iulia Alina Anton

Sustainable Development Group Association 

(Asociatia Grupul de Dezvoltare Durabila) Romania Enache.ia@gmail.com

Monica Vlad Expert Romania vlmonica1967@yahoo.com

Sever Avram CLDR Association - Romania Romania asociatiacldr@gmail.com

Sandu Zamfirescu CLDR Association - Romania Romania asociatiacldr@gmail.com

Vatuiu Mihaela Cati 

Drobeta Turnu Severin City Hall, County 

Mehedinti, Romania Romania mihaela.vatuiu@primariadrobeta.ro

Pigui Olimpia 

Drobeta Turnu Severin City Hall, County 

Mehedinti, Romania Romania danielainteleptu@yahoo.com

Daniela Maria  Maris Citizen Journalist LADDER Romania

Oane Iulica Town Hall Corabia Romania oane.iulica@yahoo.com

Györgyjakab Miklós Federation of Social NGOs in Transylvania Romania office@socialngonetwork.ro

Octavian Serban

EUSDR coordinator - Ministry for Business 

Environment, Commerce and 

Entrepreneurship Romania octavian_serban_2004@yahoo.com

Gabriel Bulboacă Technologie Zentrum Sofia Romania gabriel.bulboaca.ro@gmail.com

Ionuț Mocanu Technopol Association Romania ionut.mocanu@tehnopol-gl.ro

Marius Humelnicu Galati City Hall Romania marius.humelnicu@primariagalati.ro

Zsuzsa László Federation of Social NGOs in Transylvania Romania laszlo.zsuzsa@socialngonetwork.ro
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mailto:iancameca@gmail.com
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Ionut Florin Pucheanu Galati City Hall Romania ionut.pucheanu@primariagalati.ro

Bojana Ruzic 

Coordinator for European Integration and 

International Cooperation, Government of 

the Republic of Serbia Serbia bojana.ruzic@gov.rs

Daniela Stojkovic Jovanovic NGO World and Danube Serbia saintdanube@europe.com 

Veselina Radanov Pelagic Farm Development Foundation Serbia vpelagic@gmail.com

Milica Milenković

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Water 

Management Directorate For Water Serbia milica.milenkovic@minpolj.gov.rs

Radica Gligoric

NGO The Center for tolerance and 

sustainable development Serbia Centor.krcedin@gmail.com

Dejan Zagorac Eco center Serbia ekocentar@zaprokul.org.rs

Marlena Weinberger Pavlovic Serbian Jewish Choral Society Serbia marlenaudruzenje@ikom.rs

Jelena Brkic Centar Za Majke Aurora - Mine Serbia Jelena.brkic73@gmail.com

Bogdan Jovanovic CENTAR ZA RAZVOJ AGROBIZNISA HORHOS Serbia bogdan.m.jovanovic@gmail.com

Gergana Majercakova

Global Water Partnership Central and Eastern 

Europe Slovakia Gergana.majercakova@gwpcee.org

Tomáš Sokol

EUSDR – PA7 – Knowledge society , Ministry 

of Education, Science, Research and Sport of 

the Slovak Republic Slovakia tomas.sokol@minedu.sk

Jaroslava Szüdi

EUSDR – PA7 – Knowledge society , Ministry 

of Education, Science, Research and Sport of 

the Slovak Republic Slovakia jaroslava.szudi@minedu.sk

Simona Strapáčová

EUSDR – PA7 – Knowledge society , Ministry 

of Education, Science, Research and Sport of 

the Slovak Republic Slovakia simona.strapacova@minedu.sk

Iveta Rusinová

EUSDR – PA7 – Knowledge society , Ministry 

of Education, Science, Research and Sport of 

the Slovak Republic Slovakia iveta.rusinova@minedu.sk

Blaž Barborič Geodetic institute of Slovenia Slovenia Blaz.barboric@gis.si

Nina Čepon

Priority Area 10 Institutional Capacity & 

Cooperation of the EU Strategy for the 

Danube Region /Centre for European 

Perspective Slovenia nina.cepon@cep.si

Jani Kozina

Research Centre of the Slovenian Academy of 

Sciences and Arts, Anton Melik Geographical 

Institute Slovenia jani.kozina@zrc-sazu.si

Simon Vrecar CEKTRA Slovenia simon.vrecar@cektra.org

Ahmet Cihat Kahraman Marmara Municipalities Union Turkey cihat.kahraman@marmara.gov.tr 

Nataliya Nosa

International Association of Regional 

Development Institutions  “IARDI” Ukraine associationiardi@gmail.com

Svitalana Kuptsova 

NGO FORZA, Agency for Sustainable 

Development of Carpathian Region Ukraine svitlana.kuptsova@forza.org.ua 

Radmila Ustych

NGO FORZA, Agency for Sustainable 

Development of Carpathian Region Ukraine radmila.ustych@forza.org.ua

Mykhailo Nesterenko Rewilding Ukraine Ukraine 2mnesterenko@gmail.com

mailto:svitlana.kuptsova@forza.org.ua


Vadym Pylypenko Center “Carpathians” Ukraine Iardi_vp@ukr.net

Igor Studennikov Centre for Regional Studies Ukraine igor_studennikov@ukr.net

Iryna Gumenchuk AGAPEDIA Foundation Ukraine iryna.gumenchuk@agapedia.de

Zinoviy Broyde EcoResource Ukraine zinoviy.broyde@gmail.com

Anna Chepizhko Citizen Journalist LADDER-Agapedia Stiftung Ukraine annachepizhko@gmail.com

Margaryta  Udovychenko Citizen Journalist LADDER-Agapedia Stiftung Ukraine Margarita.udovichenko@gmail.com

Gordon Smith  EUROCITIES United Kingdom Gordon.Smith@citypropertyglasgow.co.uk​


